Wirewound Resistors VPR Series
Data Sheet VPD/DTS-VPR 01ISO 9001 - 2008
                           Variturn Electroproducts (P) Ltd., 196, Phase-II, IDA Cherlapally, Hyderabad-500 051, India, Tel. +91 40 27261308/32443011, Fax. +91 40 27261309, info@variturn.com, www.variturn.com
FEATURES
*  WATTAGES FROM 10 WATTS TO 1250 WATTS
*  RANGE FROM 0.01 OHM TO 100 K OHM
*  ALL WELDED CONSTRUCTION
*  SILICONE/FLAME RETARDANT COATED

 60
 80
 100
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Type  Watts
at 70ºC
    Ohmic range
   min           max L±3              D±1            d±1            H±0.5           W±0.2          t±0.2           A±0.1
VPR10                 10                       0R01               2K4                        27                    15.0                  7.5                   15                       4                      0.7                  2.2
VPR25                 25                       0R01             18K                          78                    15.0                  7.5                   15                        4                     0.7                  2.2
VPR30                 30                       0R01             18K                          75                    19.0                  9.5                   23                        4                     0.7                  2.2
VPR40                 40                       0R01             24K                        100                    19.0                  9.5                   23                        4                     0.7                  2.2
VPR50                 50                       0R01             39K                        100                    23.0                14.5                   26                        6                     0.7                  3.2
VPR60                 60                       0R01             47K                        120                    23.0                14.5                   26                        6                     0.7                  3.2
VPR75                 75                     10R                 75K                        100                    33.0                19.5                   30                        8                     1.4                  4.2
VPR100             100                     15R                 91K                        150                    33.0                19.5                   30                        8                    1.4                  4.2
VPR150             150                     20R               150K                        200                    33.0               19.5                    30                       8                     1.4                  4.2
VPR200             200                     30R               180K                        250                    33.0               19.5                    30                       8                     1.4                  4.2
VPR250             250                     33R               100K                        305                    36.0               25.0                    30                     12.7                  1.4                  4.2
VPR300             300                     33R               100K                        250                    53.0               35.0                    47                     12.7                  1.4                  6.0
VPR400             400                     33R               100K                        305                   43 .0               25.0                    47                     12.7                  1.4                  6.0
 1
VPR500             500                     33R               100K                        325                    53.0               35.0                    47                     12.7                  1.4                  6.0
VPR750             750                     33R               100K                        375                    53.0               35.0                    47                     12.7                  1.4                  6.0
VPR1000          1000                    33R               100K                        450                    53.0               35.0                    47                     12.7                  1.4                  6.0
VPR1250          1250                    47R               100K                        540                    63.0               45.0                    70                     12.7                  1.4                  6.0
L
W
H
t